PAGE 1 of 7
SOHO Gigabit PoE Unmanaged Switches
Data Sheet | 300 Series
Expanding Wired Connectivity for
SOHO Networks needing PoE
NETGEAR 300 Series Gigabit Ethernet
Unmanaged switches with PoE provide
easy, reliable, and affordable network

Installation
guide
Ordering Information
GS305P
GS305P-300AUS Australia
GS305P-300EUS Europe, including United Kingdom
GS305P-300INS India
GS305P-300JPS Japan
GS305P-300KOS Korea
GS305P-300NAS North America
GS305P-300PES Middle East
GS305P-300PRS China
GS305P-300TWS Taiwan
GS305P-300UKS Hong Kong
GS305PP
GS305PP-300AUS Australia
GS305PP-300EUS Europe, including United Kingdom
GS305PP-300INS  India
GS305PP-300JPS Japan
GS305PP-300KOS Korea
GS305PP-300NAS North America
GS305PP-300PES Middle East
GS305PP-300PRS China
GS305PP-300TWS Taiwan
GS305PP-300UKS Hong Kong
PAGE 7 of 7
SOHO Gigabit PoE Unmanaged Switches
Data Sheet | 300 Series
GS308PP
GS308PP-100AJS Japan and Australia
GS308PP-100EUS Europe, including United Kingdom
GS308PP-100NAS North America
GS316P
GS316P-100AJS Australia and Japan
GS316P-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS316P-100NAS North America